wine by the glass

bubbles
Prosecco, Riondo, NV, Veneto, Italy, 375mL
Prosecco, Scarpetta Rosato, Veneto, Italy

white

Pinot Gris, Benvolio, Friuli - Venezia Giulia, Italy
Pinot Grigio, Terlato, Friuli, Italy

Chardonnay, Pio Cesare “L’Altro”, Piedmont, Italy
Chardonnay, Sea Sun, California

Sauvignon Blanc, Osyter Bay, Marlborough, NZ
Sauvignon Blanc, J.Lohr, Monterey County, California

red

Red Blend, “Palazzo Della Torre” Allegrini, Veneto, Italy

Barbera, Marchesi di Gresy d’Asti, Piedmont, Italy
Pinot Noir, Sea Sun, California

Red Blend, Marchesi Antinori Villa Toscana, Italiy
Cabernet Sauvignon, Justin, Paso Robles, California

11
13/ 52

12/ 48
13 /52
15/ 60
13 /52
16 / 64
12/ 48

14/ 56
14/ 56
12/ 48
16 / 64
18 /72

Cabernet Sauvignon, ‘Greenwing’ by Duckhorn, Washington 12 / 48
Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus, California, Napa Valley, CA 20 / 80

rosé

La Nerthe ‘Les Cassagnes’, Cotes-du-Rhone, France

Sangiovese, 1 Poggione “Brancato”, Tuscany, Italy

sparkling

Piper Sonoma Brut, Sonoma Country, California
Roederer Brut , Champagne, France

Aubry Brut, Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot “Yellow Label”, Champagne, France

Adelsheim, Willamette Valley, Washington - Brut Rosé

14 /58
13 /52

60
80
100
132
180

Armand De Brignac ‘Ace of Spades Brut’, Champagne, France 550

italy

whites

Maso Canali, Trentino - Pinot Grigio
Villa Sparina, Piemonte - Gavi

Ca dei Frati, Lugana - Turbiana

Pio Cesare, Piemonte - Gavi

reds

Palladio, Chianti - Sangiovese

Cottanera ‘Barbazzale’, Sicily - Nerello Mascalese
Marina Danieli, Friuli Colli Orientale - Merlot
Marina Danieli, Friuli Colli Orientale - Schioppettino
Castellare, Chianti - Sangiovese

Marchesi di Barolo ‘Sbirolo’ Piemonte - Nebbiolo
Vietti “Perbacco”, Langhe D.O.C - Nebbiolo
Borgogno “No Name”, Piemonte - Nebbiolo
Marchesi di Barolo ‘Tradizione’, Piemonte - Barolo
Marchesi di Barolo, Piemonte - Barbaresco

Gaja “Promis”, Tuscany - Merlot

Argiano “Solengo”, Tuscany - Red Blend

Allegrini “Amarone” Valpolicella - Corvina

Pio Cesare, Barbaresco - Nebbiolo

Tenuta Luce “Luce”, Tuscany - Sangiovese

48
55
56
68

48
54
60
69
70
72
80
115
125
128
130
185
190
195
200

wine by the glass

bubbles
Prosecco, Riondo, NV, Veneto, Italy, 375mL
Prosecco, Scarpetta Rosato, Veneto, Italy

white

Pinot Gris, Benvolio, Friuli - Venezia Giulia, Italy
Pinot Grigio, Terlato, Friuli, Italy

Chardonnay, Pio Cesare “L’Altro”, Piedmont, Italy
Chardonnay, Sea Sun, California

Sauvignon Blanc, Osyter Bay, Marlborough, NZ
Sauvignon Blanc, J.Lohr, Monterey County, California

red

Red Blend, “Palazzo Della Torre” Allegrini, Veneto, Italy

Barbera, Marchesi di Gresy d’Asti, Piedmont, Italy
Pinot Noir, Sea Sun, California

Red Blend, Marchesi Antinori Villa Toscana, Italiy
Cabernet Sauvignon, Justin, Paso Robles, California

11
13 /52

12/ 48
13 /52
15/ 60
13 /52
16 / 64
12/ 48

14/ 56
14/ 56
12/ 48
16 / 64
18 /72

Cabernet Sauvignon, ‘Greenwing’ by Duckhorn, Washington 12 / 48
Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus, California, Napa Valley, CA 20 / 80

rosé

La Nerthe ‘Les Cassagnes’, Cotes-du-Rhone, France

Sangiovese, 1 Poggione “Brancato”, Tuscany, Italy

sparkling

Piper Sonoma Brut, Sonoma Country, California
Roederer Brut , Champagne, France

Aubry Brut, Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot “Yellow Label”, Champagne, France

Adelsheim, Willamette Valley, Washington - Brut Rosé

14 /58
13 /52

60
80
100
132
180

Armand De Brignac ‘Ace of Spades Brut’, Champagne, France 550

italy

whites

Maso Canali, Trentino - Pinot Grigio
Villa Sparina, Piemonte - Gavi

Ca dei Frati, Lugana - Turbiana

Pio Cesare, Piemonte - Gavi

reds

Palladio, Chianti - Sangiovese

Cottanera ‘Barbazzale’, Sicily - Nerello Mascalese
Marina Danieli, Friuli Colli Orientale - Merlot
Marina Danieli, Friuli Colli Orientale - Schioppettino
Castellare, Chianti - Sangiovese

Marchesi di Barolo ‘Sbirolo’ Piemonte - Nebbiolo
Vietti “Perbacco”, Langhe D.O.C - Nebbiolo
Borgogno “No Name”, Piemonte - Nebbiolo
Marchesi di Barolo ‘Tradizione’, Piemonte - Barolo
Marchesi di Barolo, Piemonte - Barbaresco

Gaja “Promis”, Tuscany - Merlot

Argiano “Solengo”, Tuscany - Red Blend

Allegrini “Amarone” Valpolicella - Corvina

Pio Cesare, Barbaresco - Nebbiolo

Tenuta Luce “Luce”, Tuscany - Sangiovese

48
55
56
68

48
54
60
69
70
72
80
115
125
128
130
185
190
195
200



united states

Chardonnay

Ancient Peaks, Paso Robles, California

Stags’ Leap, Napa Valley, California

Flowers, Sonoma Coast, California

Belle Glos ‘Glasir Holt’, Sta. Rita Hilla, California
The Prisoner, Chardonnay, Carneros, California
Rombauer “Blanc”, Carneros, California

sauvignon blanc

Justin, California

Duckhorn, North Coast, California

Merry Edwards, Russian River Valley, California

rosé
A to Z, Oregon

Caber?’l(_’[ SauVigﬂOT’l

Justin, Paso Robles, California

Opolo, Paso Robles, California

Girard, Napa Valley, California

Duckhorn Napa Valley, California

Caymus, Napa Valley, California 1L

Chimney Rock, Napa Valley, California
Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley, California
DAOU “Soul of a Lion”, Paso Robles, California

pinot noir

Banshee, Sonoma County, California

Chamisal, San Luis Obispo Coast, California

Belle Glos “Clark & Telephone”, Santa Maria Valley
Migration, Sonoma Coast, California

The Prisoner, California

Flowers, Napa Valley, California

Kosta Browne, Sta. Rita Hilla, California

merlot
Duckhorn “Three Palms” Napa Valley, California

T@d bleﬂds

DAOU “Pessimist” Paso Robles , California
Justin “Isosceles”, Paso Robles, California
Chateau Ste Michelle “Artist Series” Washington

global wine

whites

Squealing Pig, Marlborough, NZ, Sauvignon Blanc
Giocato, Slovenia, Sauvignon Blanc

Louis Latour “Viré-Clessé” , Bourgogne, France

re dS

Louis Latour “Beaujolais Village”, France, Chameroy
Faustino VI, Rioja, Spain

Red Schooner “Voyage 117, Argentina, Malbec
Louis Latour “Marsannay”, France, Pinot Noir

50
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136

52
95
100

40

72

75
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240
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50
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60
65
85
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140

210

45
130
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